
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989 Registered to KNZB 4-12-2022 17:31 - Page 1

Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2022
Rotterdam, 1- - 4-12-2022

Event 10 Women, 1500m Freestyle Senioren Open
1-12-2022 - 11:12 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

rang naam vereniging tijd RT FINA PARA rudolf

1. Imani de de Jong HPC - De Dolfijn 200200464 16:42.77 +0,74 Q 773 15,8
50m: 29.77 29.77 450m: 4:57.44 33.23 850m: 9:25.62 33.78 1250m: 13:55.75 33.66

100m: 1:03.00 33.23 500m: 5:30.70 33.26 900m: 9:59.45 33.83 1300m: 14:29.54 33.79
150m: 1:36.36 33.36 550m: 6:04.25 33.55 950m: 10:33.18 33.73 1350m: 15:03.26 33.72
200m: 2:10.13 33.77 600m: 6:37.52 33.27 1000m: 11:07.01 33.83 1400m: 15:36.98 33.72
250m: 2:43.67 33.54 650m: 7:11.10 33.58 1050m: 11:40.67 33.66 1450m: 16:10.14 33.16
300m: 3:17.23 33.56 700m: 7:44.74 33.64 1100m: 12:14.33 33.66 1500m: 16:42.77 32.63
350m: 3:50.72 33.49 750m: 8:18.38 33.64 1150m: 12:48.15 33.82
400m: 4:24.21 33.49 800m: 8:51.84 33.46 1200m: 13:22.09 33.94

2. Julia Ackermann Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 16:49.36 +0,88 Q 758 18,0
50m: 31.10 31.10 450m: 5:02.40 34.37 850m: 9:33.16 33.53 1250m: 14:02.74 33.88

100m: 1:04.72 33.62 500m: 5:36.66 34.26 900m: 10:07.05 33.89 1300m: 14:36.57 33.83
150m: 1:38.39 33.67 550m: 6:10.49 33.83 950m: 10:40.66 33.61 1350m: 15:10.38 33.81
200m: 2:12.46 34.07 600m: 6:44.31 33.82 1000m: 11:14.18 33.52 1400m: 15:44.26 33.88
250m: 2:46.08 33.62 650m: 7:18.21 33.90 1050m: 11:47.67 33.49 1450m: 16:18.00 33.74
300m: 3:19.78 33.70 700m: 7:52.20 33.99 1100m: 12:21.32 33.65 1500m: 16:49.36 31.36
350m: 3:53.85 34.07 750m: 8:26.06 33.86 1150m: 12:54.83 33.51
400m: 4:28.03 34.18 800m: 8:59.63 33.57 1200m: 13:28.86 34.03

3. Serena Stel De Dolfijn 199801528 16:53.59 +0,70 Q 748 15,0
50m: 30.33 30.33 450m: 4:58.68 33.96 850m: 9:31.04 33.97 1250m: 14:04.61 34.33

100m: 1:02.86 32.53 500m: 5:32.42 33.74 900m: 10:04.85 33.81 1300m: 14:38.67 34.06
150m: 1:36.31 33.45 550m: 6:06.91 34.49 950m: 10:39.46 34.61 1350m: 15:13.30 34.63
200m: 2:09.71 33.40 600m: 6:40.46 33.55 1000m: 11:13.31 33.85 1400m: 15:47.06 33.76
250m: 2:43.52 33.81 650m: 7:14.51 34.05 1050m: 11:47.46 34.15 1450m: 16:21.30 34.24
300m: 3:17.16 33.64 700m: 7:48.54 34.03 1100m: 12:22.25 34.79 1500m: 16:53.59 32.29
350m: 3:51.10 33.94 750m: 8:23.07 34.53 1150m: 12:56.29 34.04
400m: 4:24.72 33.62 800m: 8:57.07 34.00 1200m: 13:30.28 33.99

4. Leah Crisp University of Bath SC 17:00.01 +0,70 Q 734 14,6
50m: 31.65 31.65 450m: 5:05.14 34.39 850m: 9:38.50 33.45 1250m: 14:10.30 34.22

100m: 1:05.48 33.83 500m: 5:39.59 34.45 900m: 10:12.19 33.69 1300m: 14:44.28 33.98
150m: 1:39.70 34.22 550m: 6:13.86 34.27 950m: 10:46.18 33.99 1350m: 15:18.49 34.21
200m: 2:13.63 33.93 600m: 6:48.14 34.28 1000m: 11:20.28 34.10 1400m: 15:52.82 34.33
250m: 2:47.69 34.06 650m: 7:22.50 34.36 1050m: 11:54.11 33.83 1450m: 16:26.64 33.82
300m: 3:22.07 34.38 700m: 7:56.68 34.18 1100m: 12:28.17 34.06 1500m: 17:00.01 33.37
350m: 3:56.38 34.31 750m: 8:30.97 34.29 1150m: 13:02.18 34.01
400m: 4:30.75 34.37 800m: 9:05.05 34.08 1200m: 13:36.08 33.90

5. Fabienne Wenske SV Nikar Heidelberg 287819 17:03.35 +0,79 Q 727 15,6
50m: 31.46 31.46 450m: 5:05.54 34.46 850m: 9:39.48 33.98 1250m: 14:12.25 34.33

100m: 1:05.05 33.59 500m: 5:39.89 34.35 900m: 10:13.44 33.96 1300m: 14:46.43 34.18
150m: 1:39.27 34.22 550m: 6:14.37 34.48 950m: 10:47.44 34.00 1350m: 15:20.98 34.55
200m: 2:13.33 34.06 600m: 6:48.52 34.15 1000m: 11:21.38 33.94 1400m: 15:55.09 34.11
250m: 2:47.65 34.32 650m: 7:22.95 34.43 1050m: 11:55.54 34.16 1450m: 16:29.65 34.56
300m: 3:22.05 34.40 700m: 7:57.01 34.06 1100m: 12:29.69 34.15 1500m: 17:03.35 33.70
350m: 3:56.57 34.52 750m: 8:31.41 34.40 1150m: 13:03.94 34.25
400m: 4:31.08 34.51 800m: 9:05.50 34.09 1200m: 13:37.92 33.98

6. Amber Keegan City Of Sheffield Swim Squad 398873 17:07.13 +0,74 Q 719 14,1
50m: 30.89 30.89 450m: 5:00.32 34.02 850m: 9:34.25 34.28 1250m: 14:12.49 35.19

100m: 1:04.07 33.18 500m: 5:34.37 34.05 900m: 10:08.94 34.69 1300m: 14:47.42 34.93
150m: 1:37.66 33.59 550m: 6:08.66 34.29 950m: 10:43.46 34.52 1350m: 15:22.70 35.28
200m: 2:11.08 33.42 600m: 6:42.59 33.93 1000m: 11:18.03 34.57 1400m: 15:57.79 35.09
250m: 2:44.95 33.87 650m: 7:17.06 34.47 1050m: 11:52.93 34.90 1450m: 16:32.64 34.85
300m: 3:18.51 33.56 700m: 7:51.16 34.10 1100m: 12:27.46 34.53 1500m: 17:07.13 34.49
350m: 3:52.37 33.86 750m: 8:25.78 34.62 1150m: 13:02.38 34.92
400m: 4:26.30 33.93 800m: 8:59.97 34.19 1200m: 13:37.30 34.92

7. Marian Ploeger Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 17:12.55 Q 708 15,9
50m: 31.28 31.28 450m: 5:08.88 34.60 850m: 9:45.22 34.52 1250m: 14:22.07 34.46

100m: 1:05.61 34.33 500m: 5:43.45 34.57 900m: 10:19.92 34.70 1300m: 14:56.44 34.37
150m: 1:40.25 34.64 550m: 6:18.06 34.61 950m: 10:54.73 34.81 1350m: 15:31.03 34.59
200m: 2:15.24 34.99 600m: 6:52.67 34.61 1000m: 11:29.34 34.61 1400m: 16:05.56 34.53
250m: 2:49.87 34.63 650m: 7:26.74 34.07 1050m: 12:03.87 34.53 1450m: 16:39.80 34.24
300m: 3:24.55 34.68 700m: 8:01.45 34.71 1100m: 12:38.78 34.91 1500m: 17:12.55 32.75
350m: 3:59.39 34.84 750m: 8:36.03 34.58 1150m: 13:12.91 34.13
400m: 4:34.28 34.89 800m: 9:10.70 34.67 1200m: 13:47.61 34.70

8. Luisa Rumler SG Stadtwerke Muenchen 350378 17:30.44 Q 672 14,7
50m: 31.66 31.66 450m: 5:11.61 35.22 850m: 9:55.41 35.76 1250m: 14:39.07 35.31

100m: 1:06.26 34.60 500m: 5:46.35 34.74 900m: 10:31.19 35.78 1300m: 15:13.59 34.52
150m: 1:41.53 35.27 550m: 6:21.50 35.15 950m: 11:06.83 35.64 1350m: 15:48.30 34.71
200m: 2:16.78 35.25 600m: 6:57.18 35.68 1000m: 11:42.57 35.74 1400m: 16:22.15 33.85
250m: 2:51.48 34.70 650m: 7:32.66 35.48 1050m: 12:18.10 35.53 1450m: 16:56.49 34.34
300m: 3:26.42 34.94 700m: 8:08.21 35.55 1100m: 12:53.41 35.31 1500m: 17:30.44 33.95
350m: 4:01.58 35.16 750m: 8:43.84 35.63 1150m: 13:28.92 35.51
400m: 4:36.39 34.81 800m: 9:19.65 35.81 1200m: 14:03.76 34.84



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989 Registered to KNZB 4-12-2022 17:31 - Page 2

Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2022
Rotterdam, 1- - 4-12-2022

Event 10, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rang naam vereniging tijd RT FINA PARA rudolf

9. Janie Coetzer TuksSwimming Club 010725JAN*COET 17:31.96 +0,70 R 669 12,4
50m: 31.73 31.73 450m: 5:12.98 34.97 850m: 9:52.93 35.13 1250m: 14:35.89 35.32

100m: 1:06.51 34.78 500m: 5:47.87 34.89 900m: 10:28.54 35.61 1300m: 15:11.25 35.36
150m: 1:41.69 35.18 550m: 6:22.67 34.80 950m: 11:04.04 35.50 1350m: 15:46.96 35.71
200m: 2:16.99 35.30 600m: 6:57.60 34.93 1000m: 11:39.42 35.38 1400m: 16:22.63 35.67
250m: 2:51.93 34.94 650m: 7:32.65 35.05 1050m: 12:14.53 35.11 1450m: 16:57.89 35.26
300m: 3:27.42 35.49 700m: 8:07.75 35.10 1100m: 12:49.84 35.31 1500m: 17:31.96 34.07
350m: 4:02.63 35.21 750m: 8:42.61 34.86 1150m: 13:25.05 35.21
400m: 4:38.01 35.38 800m: 9:17.80 35.19 1200m: 14:00.57 35.52

10. Callan Lotter TuksSwimming Club 060309CALMLTTE 17:35.98 +0,76 R 662 14,3
50m: 31.33 31.33 450m: 5:09.47 34.73 850m: 9:50.06 35.31 1250m: 14:35.94 35.81

100m: 1:05.29 33.96 500m: 5:44.21 34.74 900m: 10:25.39 35.33 1300m: 15:12.28 36.34
150m: 1:39.82 34.53 550m: 6:19.03 34.82 950m: 11:01.28 35.89 1350m: 15:48.07 35.79
200m: 2:14.51 34.69 600m: 6:53.66 34.63 1000m: 11:36.53 35.25 1400m: 16:24.28 36.21
250m: 2:49.24 34.73 650m: 7:28.81 35.15 1050m: 12:12.26 35.73 1450m: 17:00.61 36.33
300m: 3:24.57 35.33 700m: 8:03.97 35.16 1100m: 12:48.12 35.86 1500m: 17:35.98 35.37
350m: 3:59.63 35.06 750m: 8:39.47 35.50 1150m: 13:24.40 36.28
400m: 4:34.74 35.11 800m: 9:14.75 35.28 1200m: 14:00.13 35.73

11. Ismay Lichtendonk Dedemsvaart-AC 200400622 18:39.24 +0,75 556 9,1
50m: 31.75 31.75 450m: 5:19.15 36.90 850m: 10:20.90 37.97 1250m: 15:29.28 38.89

100m: 1:06.60 34.85 500m: 5:55.83 36.68 900m: 10:59.50 38.60 1300m: 16:08.59 39.31
150m: 1:42.21 35.61 550m: 6:32.87 37.04 950m: 11:36.69 37.19 1350m: 16:46.48 37.89
200m: 2:17.71 35.50 600m: 7:10.64 37.77 1000m: 12:15.67 38.98 1400m: 17:25.25 38.77
250m: 2:53.27 35.56 650m: 7:48.97 38.33 1050m: 12:53.54 37.87 1450m: 18:03.03 37.78
300m: 3:29.58 36.31 700m: 8:27.37 38.40 1100m: 13:32.36 38.82 1500m: 18:39.24 36.21
350m: 4:05.97 36.39 750m: 9:05.46 38.09 1150m: 14:11.57 39.21
400m: 4:42.25 36.28 800m: 9:42.93 37.47 1200m: 14:50.39 38.82

sick Aurelie Muller CN Sarreguemines 216057389690058F
sick Julia Barth Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.
sick Lea-Sophie Wenzel SG Essen 328782


